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Jul 12,2015 - Doug Bischoff, Next Generations Minister at Houston's First « Deuteronomy 6:4-9
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Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you can
serve His Kingdom.
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Adult Enrichment
Tracie.Bowman@HoustonsFirst.org

Hunt Retreat
Bill. Murrell@HoustonsFirst.org

Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
John.Gresham@HoustonsFirst.org

Fitness & Recreation
Debbie.Brown@HoustonsFirst.org

Pastoral Care
Denise.Munton@HoustonsFirst.org

Creative Services
Don.Echols@HoustonsFirst.org

 ATTENDANCE uLs, 2016

Life Bible Study (all campuses) 3,827
Mission Bible Study 131
Total Bible Study 3,958

B, "'N'
Week ending Jul 5, 2015
First-time givers 72
Total number of givers 1,483
Great Commission Giving total $684,917

Thank you for giving to the ministry and missional impact
of Houston's First!

DECISIONS uL 5, 2015

Baptized

Carolyn Cox

Ashleigh Grimes

For Baptism

Nathan Thomas

Nick Townsend

Rachel Townsend

From Other Fellowships

Karalin Barr
Randy Barr
Rebecca Sonne
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« Bryan & Meg Kamp in the birth of their daughter,
Caprina Ziva.
+ Joshua & Laurie Landrum in the birth of their
daughter, Anabelle Joy.
« Jessica & Lyndle Jackson in the birth of their daughter, Lauren Elle.
« Chris & Layne Childs in the birth of their daughter, Ava Layne.
Colette, sister.

- Stephen Huzar in the loss of his mother, Patricia Lynn Tamborello.
- Family and friends in the loss of Charles Curtis Hardie.
» Doug & Donna Branham and family in the loss of her brother,
Irvin Schuler.
« Carolyn Evans (staff) in the loss of her brother, Jame Helmer.
- Johnny & Marty Harper in the loss of his half-brother,
Charles L. Manning. Joshua Harper, nephew.

VISIT HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video, and live webcast
STOPBY Corner Books for messages on (D, including today’s message
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